SPONSORED PROJECTS - 10/1/2019 TO 10/31/2019

Proposals

FY20 YTD

FY19 YTD

FY20 YTD

VECH
FY19 YTD

FY20 YTD

Award $ Received
FY19 YTD

Academic Success and Retention

Academic Success and Retention

College of Allied Health
Biomedical Sciences
EMT Training
Speech Pathology and Audiology

College of Arts and Sciences
Biology
Center for Archeological Studi
Chemistry
Earth Sciences
Marine Sciences
Math and Statistics

Modern & Classical Languages and Literature

Physics
Psychology
Soc / Anthro / Social Wrk
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College of Education and Professional Studies
Coll of Educ./Profess. Studies - Dean's Office 1

Health, Kinesiology and Sport
Leadership & Teacher Ed

College of Engineering
Chemical Eng
Civil Eng
College of Engineering - Dean's Office
Electrical Eng
Mechanical Eng

College of Medicine
Biochem/Molecular Biology

Center for Disaster Healthcare Preparedness

Center for Lung Biology
Ctr for Strategic Health Innov
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine

Internal Medicine
Microbiology/Immunology
Neurology

Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacology
Physiology/Cell Biology
Surgery

College of Nursing
Adult Health Nursing
College of Nursing - Dean's Office
Community Mental Health

Global USA

Center for Cont. Education & Conf. Svs.

Honors College
Honors College

Mitchell Cancer Institute
MCI Clinical Trials
Mitchell Cancer Institute

Mitchell College of Business
Economics Finance

Research
Research Innovation
Research and Economic Dev
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$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$15,963.51

$15,963.51

$0.00
$199,987.34
$25,294.26
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$364,419.00
$59,595.76
$121,454.50

$775,750.86

$0.00
$55,947.00
$0.00

$55,947.00

$0.00
$200,262.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$200,262.13

$0.00
$1,649,429.53
$0.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$74,981.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$123,910.94
$0.00
$0.00

$1,856,321.53

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$6,500.00
$6,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,298.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,298.99

$2,642,992.80
$0.00
$5,000.00

$2,647,992.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Change vs. FY19 YTD ($)

-$6,500.00
-$6,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$15,963.51

$15,963.51

$0.00
$199,987.34
$25,294.26
-$6,298.99
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$364,419.00
$59,595.76
$121,454.50

$769,451.87

-$2,642,992.80
$55,947.00
-$5,000.00

-$2,592,045.80

$0.00
$200,262.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$200,262.13

$0.00
$1,649,429.53
$0.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$74,981.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$123,910.94
$0.00
$0.00

$1,856,321.53

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$0.00
-$5,000.00

-$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



Proposals Awards Award $ Received

Change vs. FY19 YTD ($)

FY20 YTD FY19 YTD FY20 YTD FY19 YTD FY20 YTD FY19 YTD
1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
School of Computing
Computer Science 0 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
Information Systems & Technology 0 0 0 3 $0.00 $149,945.00
School of Computing - Dean's Office 1 2 3 0 $158,398.05 $0.00
1 3 3 3 $158,398.05 $149,945.00

Grand Total 53 54 21 10 $3,067,643.08 $2,815,736.79

$0.00

$0.00
-$149,945.00
$158,398.05

$8,453.05
$251,906.29





